10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:15PM

AGENDA
Monday, March 28, 2016

Consumer Protection, Benchmarking and Value Added Services
Matt White
IGS Energy

ESCO Certification and Enforcement
Michael Meath
New York State Energy Marketers Coalition

Value Added Products
Natara Feller
Feller Energy Law Group/ Impacted ESCO Coalition

Value Added Services
Robyn Frank
Great Eastern Energy
Lunch Break

Reference Pricing/ Benchmarking



